Integrated Equipment, Inc.
5701 Brittmoore Road
Houston, TX 77041
Tel: 713.550.2117
Fax: 713.785.7099
Contact
© 2009 Integrated Equipment Inc.

other corrosive liquids.
• High pre-charge capability delivers excellent
dampening performance. A minimum of 85%
reduction in peak-to-peak pressure perfor-
mance is achieved.
• All rubber components supplied with
Integrated dampeners as original equip-
ment and furnished as spare parts are under
the direct Integrated engineering design and
quality control and carry the standard
Integrated manufacturers warranty.
• ASME & CRN registration available.
Model
Volume MAWP Weight
Gallons psig Pounds
DPD-10-3000 10 3000 950 23.75 603  22.68 576  29.44 748
DPD-10-5000 10 5000 950 23.75 603  22.68 576  29.44 748
DPD-20-3000 20 3000 2500 28.25 718  29.00 737  38.50 978
DPD-20-5000 20 5000 2500 28.25 718  29.00 737  38.50 978
DPD-20-7500 20 7500 2500 28.25 718  29.00 737  38.50 978
Dimensions
A B C
inches mm inches mm inches mm
Model
Volume MAWP Weight
Gallons psig Pounds
PPD-1-285 1 285 65 10.50 267 9.50 241 16.50 419
PPD-1-1480 1 1480 70 10.50 267 9.75 248 16.75 425
PPD-1-3705 1 3705 160 11.50 292 10.00 254 17.00 432
PPD-1-6170 1 6170 248 12.9 328 11.24 286 19.58 497
PPD-2 1/2-285 2 1/2 285 80 12.75 324 9.50 241 17.25 438
PPD-2 1/2-1480 2 1/2 1480 210 14.25 362 12.50 318 19.25 489
PPD-2 1/2-3705 2 1/2 3705 210 14.25 362 12.50 318 19.25 489
PPD-2 1/2-6170 2 1/2 6170 445 15.69 399 14.47 368 22.49 571
PPD-5-285 5 285 120 16.00 406 13.75 349 20.75 527
PPD-5-1480 5 1480 300 18.00 457 15.50 394 22.50 572
PPD-5-3705 5 3705 300 18.00 457 15.50 394 22.50 572
PPD-5-6170 5 6170 700 20.10 511 17.67 449 25.67 652
PPD-10-285 10 285 400 20.50 521 19.25 489 26.00 660
PPD-10-1480 10 1480 400 20.50 521 19.25 489 26.00 660
PPD-10-3705 10 3705 700 21.50 546 21.25 540 28.00 711
PPD-20-285 20 285 835 24.00 610 21.00 533 27.50 699
PPD-20-2250 20 2250 981 25.50 648 24.00 610 30.75 781
Dimensions
A B C
inches mm inches mm inches mm
Integrated Equipment, Inc. offers a range of Drilling and Production Pulsation